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THERMOSTATS

PROGRAMMABLE,
SMART & CONTRACTOR-BRANDED
THERMOSTATS



TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE: 855-445-2466 (U.S.)  

Our Complete Family of ProStat Thermostats

PRS4110 – PRS4210
Programmable Thermostat

PRS3110 – PRS3210  
Non-Programmable Thermostat

PRS6110 – PRS6210
Premier Universal Programmable 

Thermostat 

PRS7325WF Universal Smart WiFi

PRS6420
Premier Universal Programmable 

Touchscreen Thermostat

BlueLink® Smart Connect Application
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Non-Programmable and Programmable Thermostats

Compatibility

•	Single-stage conventional or heat pump systems

•	Multi-stage heat pump systems (PRS3210, PRS4210)

•	Multi-stage conventional systems (PRS3210, PRS4210)

•	2-wire hydronic zone systems

•	Millivolt systems

Features

•	Large display with bright blue backlight

•	Adjustable temperature limits for 
	 multi-family housing

•	Hardwire or battery powered

•	Permanent memory retains settings

•	Low battery indicator

•	Front access reset button

•	Compressor short cycle protection

•	Fahrenheit or Celsius display mode

•	Adjustable temperature differential

•	ESD guardTM electronic circuitry

•	Trilingual packaging and instructions

Additional Features (PRS4110 / PRS4210)

•	7 day, 5-2 day or non-programmable

•	Temporary program override

•	Programmable extended hold mode

•	Filter check monitor

•	Adaptive recovery mode (ARMTM)

•	ROHS compliant

Complete thermostat feature 
comparisons on page 9

Non-Programmable*

PRS3110 – 1 Heat / 1 Cool

PRS3210 – 2 Heat / 1 Cool

Programmable*

PRS4110 – 1 Heat / 1 Cool

PRS4210 – 2 Heat / 1 Cool

*Complete warranty details available from your local branch.

*
YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
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Premier Universal Programmable Thermostats 
and Wired Remote Sensors

Compatibility

•	Single stage conventional or heat pump systems

•	Multistage heat pump systems 

•	Multistage conventional systems (PRS6320)

•	2 or 3 wire hydronic zone systems

•	Millivolt systems

Features

•	7 day, 5-2 day or non-programmable

•	Large display with bright blue backlight

•	Auto or manual changeover

•	Residential or commercial modes

•	Hardwire or battery powered

•	Permanent memory retains settings

•	Circulating fan mode

•	Programmable fan mode

•	Separate user and installer reset buttons

•	User selectable service monitors

•	Indoor or outdoor remote sensing

•	Temporary program override

•	Programmable extended hold mode

•	Adaptive recovery mode (ARMTM)

•	Multi-level keypad lockout

•	Heat pump balance points

•	Trilingual packaging and instructions

•	ROHS compliant

Complete thermostat feature 
comparisons on page 9

Premier Universal Programmable*

PRS6110 – 2 Heat / 1 Cool

PRS6320 – 3 Heat / 2 Cool

Wired Remote 
Indoor Sensor

PRS6390

•	Contemporary style for any decor

•	Sense remotely or average with thermostat

•	Sense range of 40˚ to 99˚F

Wired Remote 
Outdoor Sensor

PRS6490

•	Mounts outdoors up to 200 feet away

•	Enables outdoor control functions

•	Sense range of -40˚ to 120˚F

*Complete warranty details available from your local branch.

*
YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*
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TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE: 855-445-2466 (U.S.)  

Compatibility

•	Single stage conventional or heat pump systems

•	Multistage heat pump systems 

•	Multistage conventional systems 

•	2-wire hydronic zone systems

•	Millivolt systems

Features

•	7 day, 5-2 day or non-programmable

•	Auto or manual changeover

•	Residential and commercial modes

•	Hardwire or battery powered

•	Permanent memory retains settings

•	Circulating and programmable fan modes

•	Separate user and installer reset buttons

•	User selectable service monitors

•	Indoor or outdoor remote sensing

•	Multi-level keypad lockout

•	Temporary program override

•	Programmable extended hold mode

•	Adaptive recovery mode (ARMTM)

•	Humidification and dehumidification control

•	Heat pump balance points

•	Auxiliary fresh air economizer terminal

•	Auxiliary heat fossil fuel option

•	Trilingual packaging and Instructions

•	ROHS compliant

Complete thermostat feature 
comparisons on page 9

Premier Universal 
Programmable Touchscreen*

PRS6420 – 4 Heat / 2 Cool 
with Humidity Control

Wired Remote 
Indoor Sensor

PRS6390

•	Contemporary style for any decor

•	Sense remotely or average with thermostat

•	Sense range of 40˚ to 99˚F

Wired Remote 
Outdoor Sensor
PRS6490

•	Mounts outdoors up to 200 feet away

•	Enables outdoor control functions

•	Sense range of -40˚ to 120˚F

Premier Universal Programmable Touchscreen Thermostats 
and Wired Remote Sensors

*
YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*

5
*Complete warranty details available from your local branch.
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Remote Access from Smartphone, Tablet or PC

Universal Smart Wi-Fi*
PRS7325WF – Up to 3 Heat / 2 Cool
Up to 2 Heat / 2 Cool Conventional

Compatibility
•	Single stage conventional or heat pump systems

•	Multistage heat pump systems 

•	Multistage conventional systems

•	No common (C) wire required for Wi-Fi on 
	 most systems.**

Features

•	7 day, 5-2 day or non-programmable

•	Large 3 sq. in. backlit display

•	Bright blue backlight

•	Auto or manual changeover

•	User and installer lock modes

•	SmartLimitTM temperature limits

•	Auxiliary heat fossil fuel option

•	Hardwire or battery powered

•	Circulating fan mode 

•	ROHS compliant

**	 Wi-Fi works without common (C) wire on 

  	 most systems; requires common (C) wire on 

  	 heat pump, heat only or cool only systems

Complete thermostat feature  
comparisons on page 9

Smart Wi-Fi Thermostats

*
YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY*

5
*Complete warranty details available from your local branch.
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TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE: 855-445-2466 (U.S.)  

Application features
•	Compatible with virtually all smart phones, 
	 tablets or computers when connected to the internet

•	Multi-color program groups help simplify scheduling

•	Text and email service and temperature alerts

•	BlueLink QuickCopy® allows user to duplicate 
	 program and configuration to other thermostats

•	QuickEdit® makes schedule changes easy

•	BlueLink SmartData® energy report capability

•	Monitor and control multiple thermostats

•	Easy access dealer information

•	Help screens guide user through application

•	Optional geofencing for increased energy savings

®

Compatible with Amazon Alexa
Amazon Alexa is a trademark of Amazon.com, Inc.

BlueLink Application Help Available:
www.bluelinksmartconnect.com
Requires iOS or AndroidTM to connect

BlueLink Smart Connect® App

Easy home
screen access

Adjustable  
system
settings

Adjustable  
fan settings

View or modify 
program schedule

Help screens
throughout

Simple HOLD feature 
to bypass program

Easy
setpoint
adjustment

Remote control from 
PC, Apple® or AndroidTM

connected device

Control multiple thermostats 
from one app

Geofencing
settings
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Custom Contractor Branding

FREE contractor-branded thermostat doors and branded cards

ABC Heating & Cooling
For Service Call 800-555-1234

abcservice@internet.com

EASY ORDERING

Pad printed doors
• 	Commit to purchasing ProStat thermostats 	
	 from your local distributor.

• 	Fill out the Contractor Branding Services  
	 Form available at your local branch and fax  
	 to 1-866-268-8897 or e-mail to: 	  
	 contractorbranding@prostatbranding.com.

• 	After placement of order, you will receive 50 	
	 contractor-branded doors absolutely FREE, with 	
	 no set-up fees or separate branding charges.

•	Please allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.

ABC Heating & Cooling
For Service Call 800-555-1234

abcservice@internet.com

Permanent pad printing on removable thermostat doors

With ProStat Comfort Controls, there are no  
minimum purchase requirements for the  
contractor to advertise 24 hours a day in  
customers’ homes. Company name and contact  
information will be readily available when it  
is time for maintenance or equipment repair.

Participating contractors can permanently  
pad print up to 3 lines of text (30 characters per 

line) on ProStat Comfort Control’s removable  
doors. Non-branded quick reference cards are 
already included with our thermostats.

For custom-branded cards, simply send a file of  
your company’s logo to contractorbranding 
@prostatbranding.com. Upon receipt and  
verification, you will receive the custom-printed  
cards absolutely FREE.

Full-color instruction cards
• 	Commit to purchasing ProStat  
	 thermostats from your local distributor.

• 	Fill out the Contractor Branding Services  
	 Form available at your local branch and fax  
	 to 1-866-268-8897 or e-mail to: 	  
	 contractorbranding@prostatbranding.com.

• 	Email a high resolution logo in TIF, JPG  
	 or EPS format (see form for instructions).

•	Contractors will receive 50 full color  
	 Contractor Branded Quick Reference  
	 Cards for FREE, with no set-up fees or  
	 branding charges.

•	Please allow 2-3 weeks for delivery.

7



TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE: 855-445-2466 (U.S.)  

PRS3110 PRS3210 PRS4110 PRS4210 PRS6110 PRS6320 PRS6420 PRS7325WF

Conventional 1/1 2/1 1/1 2/1 1/1 2/2 3/2 2/2

Heat Pump 1/1 2/1 1/1 2/1 2/1 3/2 4/2 3/2

7 Day • • • • • • • •

5-2 Day • • • • • •

Non-Prog. • • • • • •

Electric • • • • • • • •
Gas or Oil • • • • • • • •
Heat Pump • • • • • • • •
Millivolt • • • • • • • •
Hydronic Systems 
2 or 3 Wire 2 2 2 2 2/3 2/3 2 2

Battery / Hardwire • • • • • • • •
Wi-Fi •
Display Size (sq. in.) 2 2 2 2 5 5 12 3

Blue Backlight • • • • • • • •
Adjustable
Differential(s)

• • • • • • • •

Permanent Memory • • • • • • • •
Reset Button(s) • • • • • • • •
Adaptive Recovery 
Mode (ARMTM)

• • • • • •

Circulating Fan • • • •
Service Monitor(s) • • • • • •
Auto Changeover • • • •
Keypad Lockout • • • •
Temperature Limits • • • • • • • •
Indoor/Outdoor 
Remote Sensing

• • •

Dual Fuel Capable • • • •
Programmable Fan • • •
Balance Points • • •
Residential and 
Commercial Modes

• • •

Humidity Control •
Economizer Control •
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Thermostat Features
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ProStat
Model

Honeywell®

Model
Emerson®

Model
Pro1®

Model
Ventstar®

Model
Lux®

Model

PRS3110

TH110DV 
TH1110DH
TH1110D
TH3110D

1E78-144
1F78-144

1F86-0244
1F86EZ-0251

T601-02
T701 T0130

PSD111
PSD011B

P111

PRS3210
TH1210DV
TH1210DH
TH3210D

1F79-111
1F89-0211

1F89EZ-0251

T621-2
T721

T0140
PSDH121

PSDH021W

PRS4110

TH2110DV
TH2110DH
TH4110D

TH4110U*

1E78-151
1F78-151
1F80-361

1F80-0224
1F80-0261

T605
T705

T1035
T1010*
T1050*
T1700

P521U
PH521

PSP511LC
P711

PRS4210

TH2210DV
TH2210DH
TH4210D
TH4210U

1E78-151
1F78-151
1F80-361

1F80-0224
1F80-0261

T715
T725

T1045

P621U
P721

P722U
PSP721U

PRS6110
TH5110D
TH6110D
TH6210U

1F86-0471
1F80-0471
1F85-0422

1F83C-11NP
1F83H-21NP
1F83C-11PR
1F83H-21PR

T801
T805

T1700*
T2700*

PSPS711

PRS6320

TH5220D
TH5320U
TH6220D

TH6220U*
TH6320U*

1F83-0422
1F83-0471
1F85-0477

1F95EZ-0671
1F95-0680*
1F95-0671
1F95-0671

1F85U-22NP
1F85U-42NP*
1F85U-22PR

1F85U-42PR*

T755
T7555
T855

T8555

T1800*
T1900* 
T2800* 
T2900*

PSP722E

PRS6420

TB7100U
TB7220U
TH8110R*
TH8320R*
TH8321R*

1F97-1277
1F95-1277

1F95-1280*
1F95-1291

T905
T955

T955S

T7800*
T8800*

PSP711TS
PSPU721T
PSPU732T

P721UT

PRS7325WF

TH6220WF*
TH6320WF*
TH8320WF*
TH8321WF*

1F86U-42WF
T701i
T855i

T2000* 
T2050*
T3700*
T3800* 
T4700*

GEO-BL
GEO-WH

* Verify specific feature requirements before substitution. Product specifications may change without notice.

Thermostat Cross Reference
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